Feb

Mar

April

May

18

25

11

18

25

15

22

29

13

2-7

5-8

1-9

2-3

WEDNESDAY COED QUADS BB -B

Passed Around Blondes

Brooke Kowalski

Aceholes
Holly Petty

Aces
Neva Oates

THEM
Emery Erickson

Rotczak
Andrew Rothe

MATCHES ON COURT 1

1-6

3-7

8-9

3-4

3-5

1-7

4-7

3-8

We Dig It Deep
John Linnemanstons

Diggin For Gold
Austin McCartney

Using Our Platform for Evil
Brad Strand

Balls Out
Wesley Gratz

8:30 DH
2-7 5
1-4 7
3-5 9
1-2 3
4-7 1
3-6 6
3-9 2
1-6 4
4-5 8
5-9 5
2-4 7
5-6 9
7-9 3

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time.
League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.
In case of a tie, head to head competition will determine league champions.

Court 3

7:30

6:30

5:40

7:30

6:30

5:40

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

1-8

4-8

6-9

2-3

1-5



